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—M 2 TEITENELE, HAPAULOARVE 2THIZZET ! !
BEEEFRES 000H—3,500 ! !

.2021/ 10/24
2021.10.24 ISK KB £ M JE-ISK Osaka Maishima 0.450 km ._._.
0 2021/10/24 10:20 . ....-.

L—2 BAsaRefAE 10:34:01

Lap Laptime E) =3 Lap Laptime = Bzl Lap Laptime = (=37
65 37.769 +0.855 11:16:39.514 131 38.096 +1.182 12:00:19.829
(5) h—%—X 66 38.321 +1.407 11:17:17.835 132 2:11.845 +1:34.931 12:02:31.674
1 38.986 +2.072 10:34:41.998 67 37.746 +0.832 11:17:55.581 133 40.186 +3.272 12:03:11.860
39.340 +2.426 10:35:21.338 68 37.839 +0.925 11:18:33.420 134 38.139 +1.225 12:03:49.999
3 37.649 +0.735 10:35:58.987 69 38.466 +1.552 11:19:11.886 135 37.435 +0.521 12:04:27.434
4 37.662 +0.748 10:36:36.649 70 37.415 +0.501 11:19:49.301 136 37.987 +1.073 12:05:05.421
5 37.730 +0.816 10:37:14.379 71 38.245 +1.331 11:20:27.546 137 37.281 +0.367 12:05:42.702
6 37.661 +0.747 10:37:52.040 72 38.254 +1.340 11:21:05.800 138 37.174 +0.260 12:06:19.876
7 38.833 +1.919 10:38:30.873 73 38.176 +1.262 11:21:43.976 139 37.357 +0.443 12:06:57.233
8 37.388 +0.474 10:39:08.261 74 38.215 +1.301 11:22:22.191 140 37.307 +0.393 12:07:34.540
9 37.536 +0.622 10:39:45.797 75 2:12.914 +1:36.000 11:24:35.105 141 37.508 +0.594 12:08:12.048
10 37.433 +0.519 10:40:23.230 76 39.407 +2.493 11:25:14.512 142 37.266 +0.352 12:08:49.314
11 37.544 +0.630 10:41:00.774 77 37.637 +0.723 11:25:52.149 143 37.494 +0.580 12:09:26.808
12 37.510 +0.596 10:41:38.284 78 37.977 +1.063 11:26:30.126 144 37.653 +0.739 12:10:04.461
13 41.396 +4.482 10:42:19.680 79 37.542 +0.628 11:27:07.668 145 37.517 +0.603 12:10:41.978
14 37.476 +0.562 10:42:57.156 80 37.353 +0.439 11:27:45.021 146 37.456 +0.542 12:11:19.434
15 38.172 +1.258 10:43:35.328 81 37.533 +0.619 11:28:22.554 147 37.170 +0.256 12:11:56.604
16 38.460 +1.546 10:44:13.788 82 37.620 +0.706 11:29:00.174 148 37.356 +0.442 12:12:33.960
17 38.674 +1.760 10:44:52.462 83 37.214 +0.300 11:29:37.388 149 38.121 +1.207 12:13:12.081
18 38.792 +1.878 10:45:31.254 84 37.118 +0.204 11:30:14.506 150 37.412 +0.498 12:13:49.493
19 1:15.801 +38.887 10:46:47.055 85 37.103 +0.189 11:30:51.609 151 37.266 +0.352 12:14:26.759
20 38.756 +1.842 10:47:25.811 86 37.625 +0.711 11:31:29.234 152 37.147 +0.233 12:15:03.906
21 37.879 +0.965 10:48:03.690 87 37.429 +0.515 11:32:06.663 153 36.914 12:15:40.820
22 38.178 +1.264 10:48:41.868 88 37.398 +0.484 11:32:44.061 154 37.042 +0.128 12:16:17.862
23 1:06.956 +30.042 10:49:48.824 89 37.573 +0.659 11:33:21.634 155 37.274 +0.360 12:16:55.136
24 38.951 +2.037 10:50:27.775 90 37.528 +0.614 11:33:59.162 156 37.212 +0.298 12:17:32.348
25 37.311 +0.397 10:51:05.086 91 37.425 +0.511 11:34:36.587 157 37.544 +0.630 12:18:09.892
26 37.343 +0.429 10:51:42.429 92 37.285 +0.371 11:35:13.872 158 1:06.522 +29.608 12:19:16.414
27 37.343 +0.429 10:52:19.772 93 37.643 +0.729 11:35:51.515 159 39.516 +2.602 12:19:55.930
28 37.443 +0.529 10:52:57.215 94 37.356 +0.442 11:36:28.871 160 38.069 +1.155 12:20:33.999
29 37.546 +0.632 10:53:34.761 95 37.375 +0.461 11:37:06.246 161 38.144 +1.230 12:21:12.143
30 37.678 +0.764 10:54:12.439 96 37.247 +0.333 11:37:43.493 162 38.701 +1.787 12:21:50.844
31 37.265 +0.351 10:54:49.704 97 37.464 +0.550 11:38:20.957 163 37.813 +0.899 12:22:28.657
32 37.332 +0.418 10:55:27.036 98 37.355 +0.441 11:38:58.312 164 38.008 +1.094 12:23:06.665
33 37.332 +0.418 10:56:04.368 99 37.373 +0.459 11:39:35.685 165 37.937 +1.023 12:23:44.602
34 37.276 +0.362 10:56:41.644 100 37.400 +0.486 11:40:13.085 166 38.880 +1.966 12:24:23.482
35 38.347 +1.433 10:57:19.991 101 37.491 +0.577 11:40:50.576 167 37.919 +1.005 12:25:01.401
36 37.333 +0.419 10:57:57.324 102 37.311 +0.397 11:41:27.887 168 37.832 +0.918 12:25:39.233
37 37.246 +0.332 10:58:34.570 103 37.420 +0.506 11:42:05.307 169 37.826 +0.912 12:26:17.059
38 37.203 +0.289 10:59:11.773 104 37.318 +0.404 11:42:42.625 170 38.673 +1.759 12:26:55.732
39 37.267 +0.353 10:59:49.040 105 37.443 +0.529 11:43:20.068 171 39.463 +2.549 12:27:35.195
40 37.310 +0.396 11:00:26.350 106 37.180 +0.266 11:43:57.248 172 38.088 +1.174 12:28:13.283
41 37.435 +0.521 11:01:03.785 107 37.397 +0.483 11:44:34.645 173 38.046 +1.132 12:28:51.329
42 37.599 +0.685 11:01:41.384 108 1:06.447 +29.533 11:45:41.092 174 37.849 +0.935 12:29:29.178
43 37.360 +0.446 11:02:18.744 109 39.337 +2.423 11:46:20.429 175 38.411 +1.497 12:30:07.589
44 37.436 +0.522 11:02:56.180 110 37.870 +0.956 11:46:58.299 176 38.527 +1.613 12:30:46.116
45 37.303 +0.389 11:03:33.483 111 37.917 +1.003 11:47:36.216 177 38.070 +1.156 12:31:24.186
46 37.479 +0.565 11:04:10.962 112 37.819 +0.905 11:48:14.035 178 38.974 +2.060 12:32:03.160
47 37.797 +0.883 11:04:48.759 113 38.188 +1.274 11:48:52.223 179 38.481 +1.567 12:32:41.641
48 37.220 +0.306 11:05:25.979 114 38.075 +1.161 11:49:30.298 180 37.970 +1.056 12:33:19.611
49 37.764 +0.850 11:06:03.743 115 38.509 +1.595 11:50:08.807 181 37.903 +0.989 12:33:57.514
50 37.217 +0.303 11:06:40.960 116 38.086 +1.172 11:50:46.893 182 38.531 +1.617 12:34:36.045
51 1:07.109 +30.195 11:07:48.069 117 38.697 +1.783 11:51:25.590
52 39.991 +3.077 11:08:28.060 118 37.852 +0.938 11:52:03.442
53 38.166 +1.252 11:09:06.226 119 38.589 +1.675 11:52:42.031
54 37.751 +0.837 11:09:43.977 120 37.686 +0.772 11:53:19.717
55 37.674 +0.760 11:10:21.651 121 38.152 +1.238 11:53:57.869
56 37.652 +0.738 11:10:59.303 122 37.968 +1.054 11:54:35.837
57 37.834 +0.920 11:11:37.137 123 38.396 +1.482 11:55:14.233
58 37.885 +0.971 11:12:15.022 124 38.296 +1.382 11:55:52.529
59 37.772 +0.858 11:12:52.794 125 37.943 +1.029 11:56:30.472
60 37.796 +0.882 11:13:30.590 126 37.921 +1.007 11:57:08.393
61 37.579 +0.665 11:14:08.169 127 38.079 +1.165 11:57:46.472
62 37.805 +0.891 11:14:45.974 128 37.909 +0.995 11:58:24.381
63 37.639 +0.725 11:15:23.613 129 38.472 +1.558 11:59:02.853
64 38.132 +1.218 11:16:01.745 130 38.880 +1.966 11:59:41.733
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